HOME APPLIANCES

G STUDIO

CBGS3028S/CBGS3628S

30" and 36" Gas Cooktop

LED Illuminated Knobs

UltraHeat™ Dual Burner

24K Center Burner
EasyClean® Cooktop
Cast Iron Grate

5 Sealed Gas Burners

SUMMARY
Series

Type

No. of Burners

Color

CONTROL FEATURES

Cooktop Control Type

Control Location

COOKTOP FEATURES

Cooktop Burner Type

No. of Burners

Burner/BTU - Left Rear
Burner/BTU - Right Rear
Burner/BTU - Left Front
Burner/BTU - Right Front

Center (Warming Zone) (BTU)
Burner Simmer / BTU - Left Rear
Burner Simmer / BTU - Right Rear
Burner Simmer / BTU - Left Front
Burner Simmer / BTU - Right Front
Center (Warming Zone)
APPEARANCE

All Available Colors

Handle / Knobs Colors

Knobs

Cooktop Finish

LG Studio

30" Gas Cooktop /
36" Gas Cooktop

5
Stainless Steel

Knob
Front - Center

Sealed Gas Burner
5
10000/7500
5000/4000
10000/7500
13500/14000
24000/16000
1270

670

1270

1300

650

Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Aluminum

Stainless Steel

ACCESSORIES

Griddle

Conversion Kit

DIMENSIONS / CLEARANCES / WEIGHT

Product (W x H x D)
Cut-out (W x H x D)

Packing (W x H x D)

Product Weight (lbs)
Shipping Weight (lbs)
POWER/RATINGS

kW at 120V

Requirements

LIMITED WARRANTY

Parts and Labor

UPC CODES

CBGS3028S (Stainless Steel)
CBGS3628S (Stainless Steel)
CBGS3028N (Essence White)
CBGS3628N (Essence White)

@ LG

STUDIO

1
Yes

30"x33/4"x2111/16" /
36"x33/4"x2111/16"

281/2"x195/8"/
337/8"x195/8"

3331/32"x917/32" 25 25/64" /
3929/64" x9 17/32" x 25 25/64"

58.93 lbs./ 73.86 lbs.
67.77 lbs./ 82.7 |bs.

120V 60Hz / 0.12A
120V /60Hz AC

2 Years

195174040973
195174040980
195174070147

195174070154

© 2022 LG Electronics USA, Inc. Al rights reserved. "LG Life’s Good" is a registered trademark of LG Corp. All other product and brand names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners. Design, features and specifications are subject to
change without notice. Non-metric weights and measurements are approximate. Some features may require Internet access. Content and services may vary by product and are subject to change without notice. 11/13/23



