LG STUDIO

CBGS3028S/CBGS3628S

30" and 36" Gas Cooktop

LED Illuminated Knobs

UltraHeat™ Dual Burner

24K Center Burner

EasyClean® Cooktop

Cast Iron Grate

5 Sealed Gas Burners





SUMMARY	
Series	LG Studio
Туре	30" Gas Cooktop / 36" Gas Cooktop
No. of Burners	5
Color	Stainless Steel
CONTROL FEATURES	
Cooktop Control Type	Knob
Control Location	Front - Center
COOKTOP FEATURES	
Cooktop Burner Type	Sealed Gas Burner
No. of Burners	5
Burner/BTU - Left Rear	10000/7500
Burner/BTU - Right Rear	5000/4000
Burner/BTU - Left Front	10000/7500
Burner/BTU - Right Front	13500/14000
Center (Warming Zone) (BTU)	24000/16000
Burner Simmer / BTU - Left Rear	1270
Burner Simmer / BTU - Right Rear	670
Burner Simmer / BTU - Left Front	1270
Burner Simmer / BTU - Right Front	1300
Center (Warming Zone)	650
APPEARANCE	
All Available Colors	Stainless Steel
Handle / Knobs Colors	Stainless Steel
Knobs	Aluminum
Cooktop Finish	Stainless Steel

ACCESSORIES		
Griddle	1	
Conversion Kit	Yes	
DIMENSIONS / CLEARANCES / WEIGHT		
Product (W x H x D)	30" x 3 3/4" x 21 11/16" / 36" x 3 3/4" x 21 11/16"	
Cut-out (W x H x D)	28 1/2" x 19 5/8" / 33 7/8" x 19 5/8"	
Packing (W x H x D)	33 31/32" x 9 17/32" 25 25/64" / 39 29/64" x 9 17/32" x 25 25/64"	
Product Weight (lbs)	58.93 lbs. / 73.86 lbs.	
Shipping Weight (lbs)	67.77 lbs. / 82.7 lbs.	
POWER/RATINGS		
kW at 120V	120V 60Hz / 0.12A	
Requirements	120 V / 60Hz AC	
LIMITED WARRANTY		
Parts and Labor	2 Years	
UPC CODES		
CBGS3028S (Stainless Steel)	195174040973	
CBGS3628S (Stainless Steel)	195174040980	
CBGS3028N (Essence White)	195174070147	
CBGS3628N (Essence White)	195174070154	